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General Information

VANDEVENDER, ALLEN & VICKI 1335S O ST 510, 1 Family Dwell - Platted Lot

Transfer of Ownership

WAYNE-295203 (029)/2952

Parcel Number VANDEVENDER, ALLEN & VICKI Date Owner Doc ID Code Book/Page Adj Sale Price V/I 11/3/2022 Misc: 2023 GENERAL REVALUATION
89-18-09-140-404.000-030 ;?gfmsﬂ gNSDT N 47374 05/08/2008 VANDEVENDER, ALL 2008004220 SW / $47,000 |
Local Parcel Number ’ 01/25/2008 FORUM CREDIT UNI 2008000715  SH / [
50-09-140-404.000-29 01/01/1900 MAXWELL, CLAYTON 2008000715 SH / I
Tax ID: Legal
029-30328-00 PTS LOTS 27 & 28 JWS 0.86A PT VAC O ST
Routing Number 0.03A
Property Class 510 Res
1 Family Dwell - Platted Lot
Valuation Records (Work In Progress values are not certified values and are subject to change)
Year: 2025 2025 |Assessment Year 2025 2024 2023 2022 2021
Location Information WIP [Reason For Change AA AA AA AA AA
County 02/19/2025 |As Of Date 04/22/2025 04/17/2024 04/20/2023 04/22/2022 04/16/2021
WAYNE Indiana Cost Mod | Valuation Method Indiana Cost Mod  Indiana Cost Mod  Indiana Cost Mod Indiana Cost Mod  Indiana Cost Mod
Township 1.0000 |Equalization Factor 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000
WAYNE TOWNSHIP Notice Required n m M n n
District 030 (Local 029) $16,900 |Land $16,900 $14,400 $12,600 $12,600 $12,600
RICHMOND CITY -WAYNE TWP $16,900 | Land Res (1) $16,900 $14,400 $12,600 $12,600 $12,600
$0 | Land Non Res (2) $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
School Corp 8385
RfCI?IMONDpCOMMUNITY $0 |_Land Non Res (3) $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$121,500 |Improvement $121,500 $103,700 $92,500 $94,800 $85,300
Neighborhood 295203-029 $113,300 | Imp Res (1) $113,300 $95,300 $77,800 $78,800 $71,600
WAYNE-295203 (029) $0 | Imp Non Res (2) $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Section/Plat $8,200 | Imp Non Res (3) $8,200 $8,400 $14,700 $16,000 $13,700
2009140 $138,400 |Total $138,400 $118,100 $105,100 $107,400 $97,900 :
$130,200 | Total Res (1) $130,200 $109,700 $90,400 $91,400 $84,200 Land Computations
Location Address (1 $0 | Total Non Res (2) $0 $0 $0 $0 $0  Calculated Acreage 0.89
(1)
1335S O ST $8,200 | Total Non Res (3) $8,200 $8,400 $14,700 $16,000 $13,700  Actual Frontage 0
RICHMOND, IN 47374 Land Data (Standard Depth: Res 100, Cl 100' Base Lot: Res 100' X 0', Cl 100" X 0') Developer Discount ]
Pricing .
. Land Soil Act . Adj. Ext. Infl.  Market Parcel Acreage 0.89
Zoning Type Metho D Front. Size Factor Rate Rate Value % Factor Cap1 Cap2 Cap3 Value 81 Legal Drain NV 0.00
. 9 A 0 0.890 1.09 $17,400 $18,966 $16,880 0% 1.0000 100.00 0.00 0.00 $16,880 82 Public Roads NV 0.00
Subdivision 83 UT Towers NV 0.00
9 Homesite 0.89
Lot 91/92 Acres 0.00
Total Acres Farmland 0.00
Market Model Farmland Value $0
N/A Measured Acreage 0.00
Characteristics Avg Farmland Value/Acre 0.0
Topography Flood Hazard Value of Farmland $0
Level D Classified Total $0
Public Utilities ERA Farm / Classifed Value $0
Al Il Homesite(s) Value $16,900
Streets or Roads TIF 91/92 Value $0
Paved ] Supp. Page Land Value
Neighborhood Life Cycle Stage CAP 1 Value $16,900
Static CAP 2 Value $0
Printed  Wednesday, April 30, 2025 CAP 3 Value $0
Review Group 2027 Data Source External Only Collector 10/07/2022  jh Appraiser 11/03/2022  Nexus Total Value $16,900
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General Information

VANDEVENDER, ALLEN & VICKI

Occupancy Single-Family # TF
Description Residential Dwelling  Full Bath 1 3
Story Height 1 Half Bath 0 0
Style N/A " Kitchen Sinks 1 1
Finished Area 1824 saft  \yater Heaters 1 1
Make Add Fixtures 0 0 7.
| FloorFinish [ 3 5
[|Earth [1Tile

Sub & Joist Unfinished Bedrooms

[ Iwood [|other Living Rooms

[|Parquet Dining Rooms

Plaster/Drywall Unfinished

[ ]other

|:| Paneling
|:| Fiberboard

Family Rooms
Total Rooms

g O O = W

Heat Type
Central Warm Air

[ ]Built-Up [ |Metal

[ Jwood Shingle

Roofing
Asphalt
[ ]other

Exterior Features

Description
Stoop, Masonry
Wood Deck
Patio, Concrete

[Islate [ ]Tile
Area Value
40 $2,300
120 $3,300
340 $2,500

Description HS!ory Constr Grade Yegr Eff Eff Co Base
eight Type Built Year Age nd Rate
1: Residential Dwelling 1 1/6 Maso C-1 1947 1947 78 F
2: Detached Garage/Boat H 1 Wood Fr C 1950 1950 75 A $59.52
3: Detached Garage/Boat H 1 Wood Fr C 1978 1978 47 A $42.58
4: Lean-to 1 Concrete C 1950 1950 75 A $8.80
5: Type 2 Barn 2 D 1950 1950 75 A $85.08
6: Type 3 Barn 1 T30W C 1986 1986 39 A $18.76
7: Utility Shed 1 SV C 1980 1980 45 A

Total all pages

1335S O ST

510, 1 Family Dwell - Platted Lot

WDDPK

12!
@ | v

Value
$158,400

Base Finish
1824 1824

Floor Constr
1 91A
2

3

4

1/4

1/2

3/4

Attic

Bsmt
Crawl

456 0
1368 0

$22,800
$9,000

1s FriBr
258 75C

b 2

Slab

Total Base
Adjustments 1 Row Type Adj. x 1.00
Unfin Int (-)
Ex Liv Units (+)
Rec Room (+)
Loft (+)

41y

MSTP

@0

Specialty Plumbing

Description

Count Value

Summary of Improvements

LeM  pote

0.85

0.85 $50.59

0.85 $36.19

0.85

0.85

0.85

0.85
$121,500

Size

2,280 sqft
10'x24'
22'x24'
10'x24' x 8'
16'x 24' x 18'
10'x 14' x 10'
8'x12'

RN MBop "Valus
$164,488 50% $82,240
$12,142  45% $6,680
$19,110 35% $12,420
$1,795 65% $630
$21,675 65% $7,590
$1,674 55% $750

65%

Fireplace (+)
No Heating (-)

A/C (+) 1:1824
No Elec (-)
Plumbing (+/-) 5-5=0x%0

Spec Plumb (+)
Elevator (+)

Sub-Total, One Unit
Sub-Total, 1 Units
Exterior Features (+) $8,100
Garages (+) 0 sqft $0
Quality and Design Factor (Grade)
Location Multiplier
Replacement Cost

Aon PC Nbhd Mrkt Cap1 Cap2 Cap3
0% 100% 1.110 1.000 100.00  0.00  0.00
0% 100% 1.110 1.000 100.00 000  0.00
0% 100% 1.110 1.000 100.00  0.00  0.00
0% 100% 1.000 1.000  0.00  0.00 100.00
0% 100% 1.000 1.000  0.00  0.00 100.00
0% 100% 1.110 1.000 100.00 000  0.00
0% 100% 1.110 1.000  0.00 100.00  0.00
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WAYNE-295203 (029)/2952

Cost Ladder

212

Totals

$190,200
$190,200
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$5,400
$0

$0

$0

$0
$195,600

$203,700
$203,700
0.95
0.85
$164,488

Improv Value

$91,300
$7,400
$13,800
$600
$7,600
$800

$0

$121,500



