89-18-09-140-404.000-030	VANDEVENDER, ALLEN & VICKI	1335 S O ST	510, 1 Family Dwell - Platted Lot	WAYNE-295203 (029)/2952 ^{1/2}
General Information	Ownership	т	ransfer of Ownership	Notes
Parcel Number	VANDEVENDER, ALLEN & VICKI	Date Owner	Doc ID Code Book/Page Adj Sale Price V/I	11/3/2022 Misc: 2023 GENERAL REVALUATION
89-18-09-140-404.000-030	1335 S O ST RICHMOND, IN 47374	05/08/2008 VANDEVENDER, ALL	2008004220 SW / \$47,000 I	
Local Parcel Number		01/25/2008 FORUM CREDIT UNI	2008000715 SH / I	
50-09-140-404.000-29		01/01/1900 MAXWELL, CLAYTON	2008000715 SH / I	
Tax ID: 029-30328-00	Legal			
Routing Number	PTS LOTS 27 & 28 JWS 0.86A PT VAC O ST 0.03A			
Property Class 510				
1 Family Dwell - Platted Lot		rk In Progress values are not certif	fied values and are subject to change)	
Year: 2025	2025 Assessment Year	2025 2024	; 3,	
Location Information	WIP Reason For Change	A A AA	AA AA AA	
County	02/19/2025 As Of Date	04/22/2025 04/17/2024	04/20/2023 04/22/2022 04/16/2021	
WAYNE	Indiana Cost Mod Valuation Method	Indiana Cost Mod Indiana Cost Mod	Indiana Cost Mod Indiana Cost Mod Indiana Cost Mod	
Township	1.0000 Equalization Factor	1.0000 1.0000	1.0000 1.0000 1.0000	
WAYNE TOWNSHIP	Notice Required			
District 030 (Local 029)	\$16,900 Land	\$16,900 \$14,400		
RICHMOND CITY -WAYNE TWP	\$16,900 Land Res (1)	\$16,900 \$14,400		
School Corp 8385	\$0 Land Non Res (2) \$0 Land Non Res (3)	\$0 \$0 \$0 \$0		
RICHMOND COMMUNITY	\$121,500 Improvement	\$121,500 \$103,700		
Neighborhood 295203-029	\$113,300 Imp Res (1)	\$113,300 \$95,300		
WAYNE-295203 (029)	\$0 Imp Non Res (2) \$8,200 Imp Non Res (3)	\$0 \$0 \$8,200 \$8,400		
Section/Plat	\$138,400 Total	\$138,400 \$118,100		
5009140	\$130,200 Total Res (1)	\$130,200 \$109,700	\$90,400 \$91,400 \$84,200	Land Computations
Location Address (1)	\$0 Total Non Res (2) \$8,200 Total Non Res (3)	\$0 \$0 \$8,200 \$8,400		Calculated Acreage 0.89
1335 S O ST RICHMOND, IN 47374			e Lot: Res 100' X 0', Cl 100' X 0')	Actual Frontage 0
	Pricing			Developer Discount
Zoning	Type Wellio ID Front Size	Factor Rate Adj. Ex Rate Valu	kt. Infl. Market ue % Factor Cap 1 Cap 2 Cap 3 Value	Parcel Acreage0.8981 Legal Drain NV0.00
	9 A 0 0.890	1.09 \$17,400 \$18,966 \$16,88	0 0% 1.0000 100.00 0.00 0.00 \$16,880	82 Public Roads NV 0.00
Subdivision	3 A 0 0.030	1.03 \$17,400 \$10,800 \$10,00		83 UT Towers NV 0.00
				9 Homesite 0.89
Lot				91/92 Acres 0.00
				Total Acres Farmland 0.00
Market Model				Farmland Value \$0
N/A				Measured Acreage 0.00
Characteristics				Avg Farmland Value/Acre 0.0
Topography Flood Hazard				Value of Farmland \$0
Level				Classified Total \$0
Public Utilities ERA				Farm / Classifed Value \$0
				Homesite(s) Value \$16,900
Streets or Roads TIF				91/92 Value \$0
Paved				Supp. Page Land Value
Neighborhood Life Cycle Stage Static				CAP 1 Value \$16,900 CAP 2 Value \$0
Printed Wednesday, April 30, 2025				CAP 3 Value \$0
Review Group 2027	Data Source External Only Col	lector 10/07/2022 jh	Appraiser 11/03/2022 Nexus	Total Value \$16,900

89-18-09-140-404.000 General Informa		VANDEV	ENDE Plumb	,	LEN & V	ICKI	1335 S	O ST		51	0, 1 Fam	ily Dwell - Pla	atted	Lot		Y		NE-2952 st Ladde	03 (029)	/2952 ^{2/2}
	Single-Family			#	t TF								Flo	or C	onstr	[,] Ba	se Fi		Value	Total
escription Reside	ntial Dwelling	Full Bat	า	1	3								1	91	1A	18	24 1	1824 \$	\$158,400	
ory Height	1	Half Bat	h	0	0					2			2							
yle	N/A	Kitchen	Sinks	1	1								3							
nished Area	1824 sqft	Water H	eaters	1	1	_	_			•	•		4							
ake		Add Fix	ures	0	0 (7	5		6	3			1/4							
Floor Finish	۱	Total		3		/	5	4	0				1/2							
Earth Ti													3/4							
Slab 🗸 Ca	arpet	Ac	commc	dation	IS				34'		WDDK	12'	Atti	с						
Sub & Joist 🛛 🗸 Ui	nfinished	Bedroor	ns		3		10'	CONCF			\sim	12	Bsr			4	56	0	\$22,800	
Wood Of	ther	Living R			1		10	CONCE	340		(120)	10	Cra			13		0	\$9,000	
Parquet		Dining F			0	1				76'			Sla			10	00	U	ψ0,000	
		Family F			0			4					Jia	U				То	tal Base	\$190,200
Wall Finish		Total Ro			5			1					۸di	inetm	nents		1 Row		dj. x 1.00	\$190,200
Plaster/Drywall VI	nfinished	i otai i te	onno		Ũ				1s Fr/Br	10	00	24'		in Int			TROW	Type At	ıj. x 1.00	\$190,200
Paneling Of	ther		Heat 1	Гуре					25B 75C	- (8	324)				()	T)				\$(\$(
Fiberboard		Central \	Varm A	ir	_										nits (+	,				
					_										om (+))				\$(
	Roofing	J		_					4'10'					t (+)	(.)					\$0
Built-Up Metal	 Asphalt 	Slate		Tile					N N	ISTP (40)			eplace	. ,					\$0
Wood Shingle	Other									-					ing (-))				\$0
	Exterior Fea	tures												; (+)					1:1824	\$5,400
escription			Area		Value									Elec						\$0
oop, Masonry			40		\$2,300										g (+ /			5 – 5	= 0 x \$0	\$0
ood Deck			120		\$3,300	_									rup (-	+)				\$0
atio, Concrete			340		\$2,500 \$2,500				Specialty PI				Ele	vator	(+)					\$0
			540		φ2,500	Desc	ription				Count	Value					Sul	b-Total, (One Unit	\$195,600
																	S	ub-Total	, 1 Units	
													Ext	erior	Featu	ures (+)			\$8,100	\$203,700
													Gar	rages	s (+) 0) sqft			\$0	\$203,700
															Qua	ality an	d Desi	gn Facto	r (Grade)	0.95
																	l	Location	Multiplier	0.85
																	R	eplacem	ent Cost	\$164,488
								Summ	ary of Improve	ements										
escription	Story Con Height Typ		Year Built		Eff Co Age nd	Base Rate	LCM	Adj Rate	Size	RC	N Norm Dep		bn bs	PC N	lbhd	Mrkt	Cap 1	Cap 2	Cap 3	Improv Value
Residential Dwelling	1 1/6 M	laso C-	1 1947	1947	78 F		0.85		2,280 sqft	\$164,48		\$82,240 (0% 10	0% 1	.110	1.000	100.00	0.00	0.00	\$91,300
Detached Garage/Boat H	1 Woo	d Fr (2 1950	1950	75 A	\$59.52	0.85	\$50.59	10'x24'	\$12,14	2 45%	\$6,680 (0% 10	0% 1	.110	1.000	100.00	0.00	0.00	\$7,400
Detached Garage/Boat H	1 Woo		2 1978		47 A	\$42.58	0.85	\$36.19	22'x24'	\$19,11		. ,	0% 10				100.00		0.00	\$13,800
Lean-to	1 Concr		C 1950		75 A	\$8.80	0.85		10'x24' x 8'	\$1,79			0% 10				0.00			\$600
Type 2 Barn	2) 1950		75 A	\$85.08	0.85		16' x 24' x 18'	\$21,67			0% 10			1.000	0.00		100.00	\$7,600
Type 3 Barn			C 1986		39 A	\$18.76	0.85		10' x 14' x 10'	\$1,67						1.000	100.00		0.00	\$800
i jpe o Dain	1 1		1300	1000	00 A	ψ10.70	0.00			ψ1,07	. 5570	φ100 (270 10	570 I		1.000	100.00	, 0.00	0.00	φυυυ

8'x12'

65%

0% 100% 1.110 1.000

0.85

7: Utility Shed

1

SV

C 1980 1980

45 A

0.00

\$0

0.00 100.00